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——= Circuito Propaganda 28/03/2022
natatoria
Staff. 4x25 Mista Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Propaganda
Mirano, Domenica 27/03/2022 ore 17:30
Cron: M - Base vasca: 25
Pos Cor Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
BESAZZA GIAMPIETRO 2014
o AZZOLINA PIETRO 2013 .
1 2 AGUIAR DIAZ WILLIAMS 013 SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 02:08.4
VANIN SIMONE 2013
FURTUNA DAVIDE 2012
o ENRICHI DAVIDE 2012 .
2 1 ENRICHI MARCO 2012 SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 02:09.0
DAVID LORENZO 2012
DA MAREN OMAR 2014
R CUPPONE ALESSANDRO 2014 .
3 3 NICOLA RICCARDO 2014 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:17.4
CALVO GIORGIO 2014
DE RISIO ROBERTO 2014
o MARCHESE LORENZzZO 2014 .
4 4 GARBIN DE STEFANI ENEA 2014 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 02:18.9
MANZATTO CHRISTIAN 2012
MIANI MATTEO 2014
o CROCI ALESSIO 2014 .
5 5 DONAGGIO ANDREA 2014 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 02:37.9
CARRARETTO LIAM 2013
VIO LEONARDO 2014
o MIOTTO GIANMARIA 2010 .
1 3 RENIER NICOLA 2009 RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:23.2
MISTRELLO MASSIMO 2010
ZAMPIERI GIACOMO 2013
. FRANZATO DANIELE 2013 .
2 ! GESUMUNNO ANDRE' LORENZO 2013 G.P.NUOTO MIRA 01:35.8
BOTTIN LORENZO 2013
MUNTEANU ANDREA 2013
o BERTONCELLO PIETRO 2013 .
3 2 FAVERO NATHAN 2013 MIRANO NUOTO 01:39.3
PARLATO RAFFAELE 2013
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BOSCOLO FRANCESCO MARIA
MAIOCCHI RICCARDO

ZUBCU LEONARDO
D'AGOSTINO LEONARDO

PLAMADEALA RICCARDO
DIAW MATAR

GALLETTO LEONARDO
LIVIERI RICCARDO

SEMENZATO MATTEO
DARIO LORENZO
CHIBA MATTEO
PENZO GIACOMO

Foglio n. 2

Circuito Propaganda 28/03/2022
RISULTATI

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2012
2013
2013

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:43.0

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO 01:52.0

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 02:00.9
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